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Account Number Amount

Serial Number

$36,812.36 881001

10/28/2024
DATE,
. $36,812.36

TREASURER, STATE OF NEW JERSEY

ORDER  DEPT OF TREASURY, UNCLAIMED PROPERTY ADMIN
OF PO BOX 214

TRENTON,.NJ 08625-0214

VOID 180 DAYS AFTER DATE OF ISSUE

https://treasurymanager.truist.com/s1gcb/bank/common/image/user/retrievelmage?postedDate=VGh1IE5vdiAWNyAwWMDowMDowMCBFU1QgMjAyNA...

\_TRUIST BANK, TITUSVILLE, FLORIDA J
wa83004r 606 3:00790: . .q50 ,
Back Image
Eb ¢
® Y =0
i 8 FE €
89 5 &5 H
& X < < UD 3
. 8 0 Am .
88 ¢ Ry 3 o i
¢ g g 2 3z O I
) g £ w %9 I f
v 6 38 a0 :
: g8 £5 R
2 oR 9 X
2 F< zz
H [y 65
ot B2l
2 Sorrrmd af 23
P BSRIEYE 88 - - . EER
54883882 § : - . bl I g% 7
3 2325URF d= g T
o fb‘éwgm A &4 z
£ og%on3da FR oz
3 S5%yfis g 85 O
T ZE3BERe Sy 2o @
§ Egggs=s 2% ch =
ee =38 ase <S¢ ar
§ 2758832 oF g2 m
2 23250 s SN 8=
gazgrde £F mS O
¢ §gSPEER B: oF M
£ 782 sgf 38 EEa
i g5 gif &2 ke o
P osf g "f ED
g &3 i g =i
B2 X E o @
g “
bz 3 B

7m



Property Code

Total

CT05

CT05

CT05

CT05

CT05

CT05

CT05

CT05

CT05

CT05

CT05

Owner Name
Abeles, Peter
Alcala, Carmen
Bayan, Amor
Carlson, George
Dijamco, Eduardo
Edson, Martin
Edson, Teresa
Gaspar, Jose
Vile, Julie
Weisbecker, Anna

Weisbecker, George

New Jersey Detail Summary

BrevardCountyCl - BrevardCOC - 59-6000524

10/18/2024 04:04 PM EST

Property ID
Tax Deed 211369
Tax Deed 210949
Tax Deed 220010
Tax Deed 220101
Tax Deed 200783
Tax Deed 211324
Tax Deed 211324
Tax Deed 210931
Tax Deed 210911
Tax Deed 210853

Tax Deed 210853

Last Activity Date
08/16/2022
09/02/2022
12/19/2022
10/13/2022
01/27/2022
08/24/2022
08/24/2022
07/07/2022
07/05/2022
02/14/2022

02/14/2022

Page 1 of 1

Amount
$3,382.53
$6,835.59
$5,713.95

$265.26
$3,145.11
$1,938.44
$1,938.45
$4,967.54
$4,837.96
$1,893.77
$1,893.76

$36,812.36




New Jersey Verification and Checklist
2024 Final Report

Holder Name Brevard County Clerk of Courts Contact Name Jacqualine Cook
Address 400 South Street Address 400 South Street
Titusville, FL 32781 Titusville, FL 32781
Federal ID 59-6000524 Phone 321-637-2002
Incorp. Date  01/01/1855 Incorp. State FL Email jacqualine.cook@brevardclerk.us
Prop.
Code Property Code Description Count Total Amount  Total Shares
CT05 OTHER COURT DEPOSITS 11 $36,812.36 0.0000
GRAND TOTAL 11 $36,812.36 0.0000

I, Jacqualine Cook, certify that | have caused to be prepared and examined the enclosed reports as to property presumed abandoned, that |
am duly authorized to execute this verification by the holder and by law, and that to the best of my information and belief that said reports are
true, correct, and complete.

Signature:

Title: Assistant Finance Supervisor Date:

New Jersey Mailing Address

New Jersey Department of the Treasury
Unclaimed Property

Attn: Report Section

PO Box 214

Trenton, NJ 08625-0214

Page 1 of 1



10/22/24, 1:04 PM New Jersey Unclaimed Property - Official State Website

Holder Report Summary

Oct 22, 2024, 1:04:24 PM

Q Report Successfully Submitted for Processing

Please print a copy of this report for your records. You will not have an opportunity to do so after leaving this page.
To make an electronic payment (eCheck), please click HERE.

To pay via wire transfer, click HERE.

If you wish to pay by check, print the report summary and mail to our office with your payment:

State of New Jersey

Department of the Treasury
Unclaimed Property Administration
PO Box 214

Trenton, NJ 08625-0214

If there are any issues with your uploaded report, our Holder Reporting Team will reach out to you.

Primary Holder Information

Holder Name:

Holder Tax ID:

Contact Name:

Contact Phone Number:

Email Address:

Report Information

Report Type:

Report Year:

This is a Negative Report:
Total Dollar Amount Remitted:

Payment Type:

Brevard County Clerk of Courts
59-6000524

Kathleen Wilkie

321-637-2002

Kathleen.Wilkie@brevardclerk.us

Annual Report
2024

No

$36,812.36

Check

Oct 22, 2024, 1:04:24 PM

This site is secured by a DigiCert SSL certificate. All of your details will remain confidential,
accessible only by Unclaimed Property Officials, and for claims processing purposes only.

https://unclaimedfunds.nj.gov/app/holder-summary
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https://unclaimedfunds.nj.gov/app/holder/payment/search?taxID=596000524
https://unclaimedfunds.nj.gov/docs/NJ_Wire_Transfer_Instructions.pdf
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