

New Jersey Detail Summary BrevardCountyCl - BrevardCOC - 59-6000524

10/18/2024 04:04 PM EST

Property Code	Owner Name	Property ID	Last Activity Date	Amount	Shares
CT05	Abeles, Peter	Tax Deed 211369	08/16/2022	\$3,382.53	0
CT05	Alcala, Carmen	Tax Deed 210949	09/02/2022	\$6,835.59	0
CT05	Bayan, Amor	Tax Deed 220010	12/19/2022	\$5,713.95	0
CT05	Carlson, George	Tax Deed 220101	10/13/2022	\$265.26	0
CT05	Dijamco, Eduardo	Tax Deed 200783	01/27/2022	\$3,145.11	0
CT05	Edson, Martin	Tax Deed 211324	08/24/2022	\$1,938.44	0
CT05	Edson, Teresa	Tax Deed 211324	08/24/2022	\$1,938.45	0
CT05	Gaspar, Jose	Tax Deed 210931	07/07/2022	\$4,967.54	0
CT05	Vile, Julie	Tax Deed 210911	07/05/2022	\$4,837.96	0
CT05	Weisbecker, Anna	Tax Deed 210853	02/14/2022	\$1,893.77	0
CT05	Weisbecker, George	Tax Deed 210853	02/14/2022	\$1,893.76	0
Total	-	\$36,812.36	0		

New Jersey Verification and Checklist 2024 Final Report

Holder Nan	ne Brevard Coun	ty Clerk of Courts		C	ontact Name	Jacqualine Cook			
Address	400 South Str	A	Address 400 South Street						
	Titusville, FL 3	32781				Titusville	e, FL 32781		
Federal ID	59-6000524	P	hone	321-637-2002					
Incorp. Dat	e 01/01/1855	Incorp. State	FL	E	mail	jacqualine.cook@brevardclerk.us			
Prop.									
Code F	Property Code Desc	ription				Count	Total Amount	Total Shares	
CT05 C	OTHER COURT DEF	POSITS				11	\$36,812.36	0.0000	
C	GRAND TOTAL					11	\$36,812.36	0.0000	
									_
Locauolino	Cook, certify that I	have equeed to be	nropared and eve	aminad the analo	and raparts as	to propo	rty procumed ab	andoned that I	
	norized to execute t								
	, and complete.	•	•		·			·	
Signature:									
Ū									
Title:	Assistant Finance	Supervisor	Date	e:					

New Jersey Mailing Address

New Jersey Department of the Treasury Unclaimed Property Attn: Report Section PO Box 214 Trenton, NJ 08625-0214



BACK TO HOME

Holder Report Summary

Oct 22, 2024, 1:04:24 PM



Report Successfully Submitted for Processing

Please print a copy of this report for your records. You will not have an opportunity to do so after leaving this page.

To make an electronic payment (eCheck), please click HERE.

To pay via wire transfer, click **HERE**.

If you wish to pay by check, print the report summary and mail to our office with your payment:

State of New Jersey
Department of the Treasury
Unclaimed Property Administration
PO Box 214
Trenton, NJ 08625-0214

If there are any issues with your uploaded report, our Holder Reporting Team will reach out to you.

Primary Holder Information

Holder Name: Brevard County Clerk of Courts

Holder Tax ID: 59-6000524

Contact Name: Kathleen Wilkie

Contact Phone Number: 321-637-2002

Email Address: Kathleen.Wilkie@brevardclerk.us

Report Information

Report Type: Annual Report

Report Year: 2024

This is a Negative Report: No

Total Dollar Amount Remitted: \$36,812.36

Payment Type: Check

Oct 22, 2024, 1:04:24 PM